

THE RISING INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Engage Educate Empower

Thirumalashettihalli Cross, Koralur Mallasandra Road, Channasandra, Bengaluru - 560 067

Thirumalashettihalli Cross, Behind LCL Logistix, Koralur Mallasandra Road,

BANGALORE - 56117

Call: 9900032999 / 9886705291 Web: trisbangalore.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 – 2025

Non – Refundable Registration Fees; 20,000/. (One Time)

Tuition Fee

Nursery	LKG &UKG	GRADE 1 to 4	Grade 5 to 7	Grade 8 to 9	Grade 10
62,000	65,000	78,900	82,450	85,200	88,200

• Miscellaneous Fee: 1,000/- ID card, School News Letter, etc)

• Daycare Fee: Rs.1,000/ Hour / Month (Excluding GST)

• Music Fee :Rs 2000

Fees to be cleared in three installments:-

Fees payable by	Nursery	LKG & UKG	GRADE 1 to 4	Grade 5 to 7	Grade 8 to 9	Grade 10
10 th June	44,400	46,500	56,230	58,715	60,640	62,740
10 th September	10,000	10,000	11,835	12,368	12,780	13,230
10 th December	11,000	10,500	13,835	14,368	14,780	15,230
Total Fees	65,400	67,000	81,900	85,451	88,200	91,200
EMI pm(10 month)	6540	6700	8190	8545	8820	9120

^{*}EMI Option is available

Note:

- a) This above fee is applicable for the Academic Year 2024 2025 only.
- b) Annual fee does not include Uniform, Books Stationary, Abacus, and Field trips & Transportation.
- c) Security fee, Registration fee and 1St Installment should pay at the time of admission.
- d) Fee once paid cannot be refunded.
- e) Twins discount on tuition fee will be applicable for one child

• Age Criteria for admission: 2.10 years as on 01st June 2024 for Nursery Books & Stationary fee (Approximate)

GRADE	NURSERY	LKG & UKG	I	II	III	IV	v	VI	VII	VIII	IX	x
Books and Stationary	4,450	4,650	4,650	6,850	6,850	6,850	7,650	7,650	7,650	8,000	8,000	8,000

^{*}These approximate rates are inclusive of Science, Lab/ Projects, Art/craft etc.

Transportation Fee, payable in two installments:

Distance	0-3 KMs	3 – 6 KMs	6 – 8KMs	8 – 11 KMs	11 – 14 KMs
Fee (per year)	Rs. 20,000	Rs. 25,000	Rs. 30,000	Rs.35,000	Rs.40,000

T&C

• Sibling discount and Twins discount is applicable only while both the children are studying in TRIS